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[eBouku, 25m BonbHbI CTUMb

World b1ass)

KAy

FIIHON

5-6 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1133

1 CEMEHOBA, fapbs
2 VIBAWWEHKO, Mapus
3 KO30OPE3OBA, Mupa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 PEMM30OBA, Japbs
2 NNASEBHVIK, Codpus
3 TABPWLL, BepoHuka

3annbiB 3 n3 3

1 CAPKNCAH, MarpgannHa
2 CTENAHEHKO, AnekcaHgpa
3 MUHKA, Knpa

lop, poxpeHusa

19
20
19

19
19
20

19
19
19

Cemukapakopckast CnopTBHas LKona
Xfit
World Class Exclusive

Fitron Mopu3oHT
Fitron F'opn3oHT
Fitron Op6uta

Fitron FrlopunsoHT
World Class Exclusive
World Class Exclusive

1:00.00

40.00
35.00
35.00

34.00
22.00
32.00

nnasaTtesnbHbIN 6acceiH
dmTHec knyba Fitron 25 meTpos

https://fitron.club/
https://rostovswimm.ru/

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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